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[CASH]
CASH

CURTAIN DOOR
CURTAIN DOOR
CURTAIN WINDOW
BED~SHEET
PAIDAN

DISC: 317.85
CGST :63.57 SGST : 63.57

17
17
17
23
23

N = S
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280
180
230
350
100

RAVI
12694

15-12-2025

16.38 hrs.

1120.00
180.00
920.00
350.00
100.00

2670.00



